Department of Conservation - 2010 WATERSHED COORDINATOR GRANT PROGRAM - Grant Awards

22334 |Alpine Watershed Group Upper Carson River $188,738 $188,738
22416 |Amargosa Conservancy Amargosa River $159,037 $347,775
22218 |Arroyo Seco Foundation Up Los Angeles R - Arroyo Seco $274,029 $621,804
22310 |California Land Stewardship Institute Russian River $149,760 $771,564
22433 |Chowchilla Red Top Resource Conservation District Upper Chowchilla/Upper Fresno $237,155 $1,008,719
22436 |City of Trinidad Mad Redwood Watersheds $293,910 $1,302,629
22384 [Desert Mountain RC&D Council Upper Kern and South Fork Kern $251,742 $1,554,371
22285 |East Stanislaus Resource Conservation District M.San Joaquin-L.Merced-L.Stanislaus $217,615 $1,771,986
22447 |Eastern Kern County RCD Indian Wells & Searles Valleys $229,688 $2,001,674
22357 [Friends of Deer Creek Upper Yuba $195,696 $2,197,370
22223 |Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District Bodega Bay $196,544 $2,393,914
22425 |Gualala River Watershed Council Gualala-Salmon $220,720 $2,614,634
22409 [Honey Lake Valley Resource Conservation District Honey-Eagle Lakes $294,118 $2,908,752
22401 |Humboldt County Resource Conservation District Salt River-Eel River $141,198 $3,049,950
22362 [Los Angeles & San Gabriel Rivers Watershed Council San Gabriel River $294,658 $3,344,608
22341 [Mattole Restoration Council Mattole $286,869 $3,631,477
22337 [Mendocino County Resource Conservation District Upper Russian, Navarro $228,721 $3,860,198
22283 [Mendocino Land Trust Big River $113,845 $3,974,043
22437 |Newport Bay Naturalists and Friends Newport Bay $231,067 $4,205,110
22396 |Ojai Valley Land Conservancy Ventura River $277,446 $4,482,556
22381 |Pacific Coast Fish, Wildlife and Wetlands Restor. Assoc. Redwood Creek $165,961 $4,648,517
22406 |Palo Verde Irrigation District Colorado River $189,524 $4,838,041
22201 [Resource Conservation District of Monterey County Carmel River $299,377 $5,137,418
22397 |Resource Conservation District of the Santa Monica Mtns Malibu, Topanga $155,949 $5,293,367
22451 [Sacramento River Watershed Program Sacramento River Watershed $246,076 $5,539,443
22421 [Salmon River Restoration Council Salmon River $200,048 $5,739,491
22336 [San Diego Earthworks Mission Bay/Rose Creek $150,000 $5,889,491
22226 |Santa Cruz County Resource Conservation District Pajaro $295,354 $6,184,845




22439 [Save The Bay San Francisco Bay West $200,000 $6,384,845
22379 |Shasta Valley RCD Upper Sacramento-McCloud Rivers $269,353 $6,654,198
22441 (Sierra County Fire Safe and Watershed Council Little Truckee River $167,518 $6,821,716
22457 |Sierra Institute for Community and Environment North Fork, Feather River $239,829 $7,061,545
22165 |Sotoyome Resource Conservation District Russian River $252,835 $7,314,380
22246 |Southern Sonoma County Resource Conservation District North San Pablo Bay $298,782 $7,613,162
22320 |Tahoe Resource Conservation District Lake Tahoe $293,096 $7,906,258
22460 [Tehama County Resource Conservation District Cottonwood Creek Headwaters $236,749 $8,143,007
22286 [The Watershed Project San Pablo Bay South $163,312 $8,306,319
22376 |Trinity County Resource Conservation District South Fork Trinity River $259,861 $8,566,180
22419 |Truckee River Watershed Council Truckee River Watershed $151,680 $8,717,860
22393 (Tulare Basin Wildlife Partners Tulare-Buena Vista Lakes $300,000 $9,017,860
22395 |West Lake Resource Conservation District Upper Cache Creek $122,881 $9,140,741




